Ref. 13727 — Suspension

CREATION SUR-MESURE
Type:

Style:

Matieres :

Finition sur la photo :
Nombre de lumiéres :
Largeur / Diametre :
Profondeur :

Hauteur :

T

Suspension
Contemporain
Bronze, Acier
Patine au feu

1

52 cm

52 cm

120 cm

BESPOKE CREATION
Type:
Style:

Materials :

Finish on the picture:

Number of lights:
‘Width / Diameter:
Projection:

Height:

DELISLE

4, rue du Parc Royal ~ III°™ arr. de Paris, France

Pendant light
Modern

Bronze, Acier

Acid and fire patina
1

20.5in

20.5in

47.21in



